
 

 

Invitation for Bid 
RFP-052121 

Travel Agent Services 
 

Addendum No. 1 

Southwest Key Programs (SWK) is issuing Addendum No.1 to the referenced for 

Request for Proposal RFP-052121 to meet the following objectives:    

1) To notify Proposers that the due date for this RFP has changed from June 11, 
2021 to June 22, 2021 at 5:00pm CST.   
 

2) To confirm that the due date for submitting questions was June 2, 2021 and 
remains unchanged.  No additional questions may be submitted at this time.   
 

3) To notify Proposers that an Addendum with responses to all written questions will 
be published on June 16, 2021, 5:00pm CST 
 

4) To notify Proposers that if a Proposal has already been submitted, and the 
Proposer chooses to re-submit a new response, SWK will accept the newly 
submitted proposal under the following conditions:  

1) Proposer formally requests via email that their previous Proposal is to 
be discarded.   

2) The new proposal is submitted and received prior to the revised due 
date of June 22, 2021.  

 

 

 


